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Dr. Sunil Patil     Department of Students’ Development 
Director      Vidyapeeth Vidyarthi Bhavan,                                                              
                        ‘B’ Road, Churchgate, 
                Mumbai – 400 020 
          Tel. No.: 2204 28 59  
 
 
To, 
The Principals/Directors of the Constituent and Affiliated Colleges and 
Heads/Directors of the Departments/Recognised Institutes of University of Mumbai 

 

Dear Sir/Madam, 

50th Inter-Collegiate Cultural Youth Festival 2017-18 will be commenced from August 6, 
2017. The detailed time-table of the selection round and the final round                                             
of Youth Festival has been already communicated by email and also through                                      
website by the office of the Department of Students’ Development.                                                  
The colleges / institutes / departments are requested to send their entry forms along 
with necessary entry fee through a Cheque/D.D. on or before 31th July, 2017.  

The Cheque/D.D. should be drawn in the name of “Finance and Accounts Officer, 
University of Mumbai” payable at Mumbai. Please note that in any case entry fees 
will not be accepted in cash.   

Ask the Teacher Co-ordinator nominated for Youth Festival Activities of your 
college to refer the rules and regulations and note the following points: 

1. Last date to receive consolidated entry form is 31th July, 2017 Last date will not be 
extended in any case. 
 

2. Remaining eventwise entry forms are to be filled online on portal on the website of 
University of Mumbai. The corresponding link will be communicated within 3 days. 
Every teacher co-ordinator must fill all online entry forms as per following 
schedule.  

 

Sr. 
No. 

Zone 
No. 

Name of the 
Zone 

Last Date of Submission of 
Online Entry Forms 

1 Zone I Mumbai I August 12, 2017(For Literary and Fine Art Events) 
August 14, 2017 (For Performing Art Events) 

2 Zone II Mumbai II          August 12, 2017(For Literary and Fine Art Events) 
August 16, 2017 (For Performing Art Events) 

3 Zone III Mumbai III August 12, 2017(For Literary and Fine Art Events) 
August 17, 2017 (For Performing Art Events) 

4 Zone IV Thane Central    August 12, 2017(For Literary and Fine Art Events) 
August 19, 2017 (For Performing Art Events) 

5 Zone V Thane Western 
and Palghar 

August 4, 2017 (For All Events) 

6 Zone VI Thane and 
Palghar Tribal 

August 20, 2017 (For All Events) 

7 Zone VII Raigad North August 6, 2017(For All Events) 
8 Zone VIII Raigad South  August 7, 2017 (For All Events) 
9 Zone IX Ratnagiri North   August 8, 2017 (For All Events) 

10 Zone X Ratnagiri South   August 9, 2017 (For All Events) 
11 Zone XI Sindhudurg  August 11, 2017 (For All Events) 

 

3. The printouts of all entry forms along with Scripts/Synopsis will be accepted at 
respective centres during Selection Round.    
 

4. The meeting of Teacher Co-ordinators (for Youth Festival Activities)                               
is scheduled on July 31, 2017 at 3:00 p.m. at the Shahir Amarshekh 
Auditorium, Vidyapeeth Vidyarthi Bhavan, ‘B’ Road, Churchgate, Mumbai. 
Colleges/institutes/departments are requested to depute Teacher Co-ordinator for 
Youth Festival Activities and Student Co-ordinators for the same.  

  
Place: Mumbai     
Date: July 22, 2017                                        

Director, DSD 
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--
Department of Students' Development 

50th Inter-Collegiate Cultural Youth Festival 
(Golden Jubllee Year) 

\n divi dual Entry Form: Elocution Group B (Hindi or English) 
- · - -

Fu ll Name 
Co lloqe 

Zrnw 

of 

-

f" .t llll' Of t 
Ce!.ntre 

he 

The SIA College of higher Education 
--

Thane Central (Thane City, Bhiwandi City and Taluka, Kalyan, Dombivali, 
Ulhasnagar, Ambarnath and Ba 
-
G.M. Momin Women's College, Bhivandi 

---t--

e 

5 1•1 lion 

Fu l l Nam 

Da te of B 

U,l'iS 

irth 
- -

--- -

-· .. --

- --
Ho ll Nurn her 

- -

-
\ddress 

Resident 
\o 

ial Phone 

·-. 
p No. of \\'h atsAp 

th~ Parti cipant 

of the Lrn quage 
Perforrna nee 

-. ---· ·-··-·---- -

Literary Name of the Event Elocution Group 8 (Hindi or English) 
Ms. SUNENA NARENDRA SONI -
11/3/1998 Category GEN 

SYBMS Division A 

MF-16059 PRN No/PG 2016016401189884 Registaration No 

304, CENTRE PLAZA, OPPOSITE HANUMAN MANDIR, SAGAON, MANPADA 
ROAD I DOMBIVLI, EAST 

7506162278 Mobile No. of the 
8879978536 Participant 

8879978536 E-mail of the 
Participant 

English 

sonisunenasoni 143@gmail.com 
' ' 

9~ . ' 
PRINCl';;;:Jf 

The S. I.A. College of Higher Educatb'I 
DOMBIVLI (E) 

( ,1 •111• rated on : 10 Aug, 2017 14:33 :35 
1/1 
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Inter-Collegiate Cultural Youth Festival 

--·--
Department of Students' Development 

50th Inter-Collegiate Cultural Youth Festival 
(Golden Jubilee Year) 

-~---
Individual Entry Form: On the Spot Painting 

- - ·- ·- -
FulJ Name of 

The SIA College of higher Education 
CoUege 

-- - ·--·-
Zone 

Thane Central (Thane City, Bhiwandi City and Taluka, Kalyan, Dombivali, 

Ulhasnagar, Ambarnath and Ba ---
-~-· . 

Name of the 
G.M. Momin Women's College, Bhivandi 

Ce ntre 
- -· -

Section Fine Art Name of the Event On the Spot Painting 
- -

Full Name Mr. AMIT RAJDEV PATHAK 
-- --

Date of Birth 17/3/1995 Category GEN 
- ---

Class SYBCOM Division A 

Roll Number CF-16074 PRN/PG Number 2016016401323404 
- -

Address ROOM NO: 106, BHAGWAN NIWAS BUILDING, THAKURLI, EAST 
- -

Residential Phone 
8898930965 

Mobile No. of the 
No Participant 8898930965 

WhatsApp No. of 
8898930965 E-mail of the 

amit33633344@gmail.com 
the Participant Participant 

~~:i 
The 8.1.1\. ColleQ,;;; oi Higher Educatio( 

OOMBtVll (El 

Gi, nen ted on: 11 Aug, 2017 11 :52:03 
1/1 



.,~ Wniorrsitp of fflumbai · Inter-Collegiate Cultural Youth Festival 
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Department of students' Development 
50th Inter-Collegiate Cultural Youth Festival 

(Golden Jubilee Year) 

- -- --
Individual Entry Form: Poster Making -·-Full 

Coll 

Zon 

Name of 
ege 
-- --

e 
-

e of the ~ am 
Cen tre 

-· -
lion 

- ---- -
Name 
---

e of Birth 

s 

I Number 
--
ess 
--

-·-

Sec 

Full 

Oat 

Clas 

Roi 

Addr 

Res 
:-,.;o 

idential Phone 

Wh 
the 

atsApp No. of 
Participant 

The SIA College of higher Education 

Thane Central (Thane City, Bhiwandi City and Taluka, Kalyan, Dombivali, 
Ulhasnagar, Ambarnath and Ba 

G.M. Momin Women's College, Bhivandi 

Fine Art Name of the Event Poster Making 
Mr. AMIT RAJDEV PATHAK 

17/3/1995 Category GEN 
SYBCOM Division A 
CF-16074 PRN/PG Number 2016016401323404 
ROOM NO: 106, BHAGWAN NIWAS BUILDING, THAKURLI, EAST 

8898930965 Mobile No. of the 8898930965 Participant 

8898930965 E-mail of the amit33633344@gmail.com Participant 

p ~ ,~~ . 
The $.I.A. Collene of Higher Educatio .. 

DOMOiVll (El 

G1·nerated on: 11 Aug, 2017 12:03:36 1/1 



-niorr%i tp of :fflumbai Inter-Collegiate Cultu'ral Youth Festival 
,, 

ort Campus, Mumbai-400032 

----

. -

---- . 
Full Name of 
College 

--- ------ --
Zone 

- -- -- -
Name of the 
Centre 

- -
Section 

-- -- -
Ful1 Name 

-- -- -
Date of Birth 

-----·- -
ctass 

Roll Number 
-

Address 
- -

Residential Phone 
No 

WhatsApp No. of 
the Participant 

- -- -

Department of students' Development 
50th Inter-Collegiate Cultural Youth Festival 

(Golden Jubllee Year) 

Individual Entry Form: Rangoli 

The SIA College of higher Education 

Thane Central (Thane City, Bhiwandi City and Taluka, Kalyan, Dombivali, 
Ulhasnagar, Ambarnath and Ba 

G.M. Momin Women's College, Bhivandi 

Fine Art Name of the Event Rangoli 

Ms. AARTI DILIPKUMAR VISHWAKARMA 

2/2/2000 Category GEN 

FYBCOM Division C 

CF-17496 PRN/PG Number 

A/51/A ANNA NAGAR, KOPAR CROSS ROAD, DOMBIVLI (WEST) 

9768865947 

9768865947 

Mobile No. of the 9768865947 
Participant 

E-mail of the 
Participant shannamahi1198@gmail.com 

pt~ 
The S.I.A. College of Higher Educatio(I 

OOMBIVLI (E) 

Generated on: 11 Aug, 2017 12: 10:35 
1/1 
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'--· · t- ort Campus, Mumbai-400032 

--
Department of students' Development 

50th Inter-Collegiate Cultural Youth Festival 
(Golden Jubilee Year) 

-
Individual Entry Form: Cartooning 

-
FuU N 
Colle 

ameof 
ge 
---

-

---

-
lonP 

\"ame 

~ PCt i 

lu l l ~ 

Oate 

Cla'is 

Roll N 

_,fddre 

Resid 
:\"o 

of the Centre 
--- -

on 
--

ame 

of Birth 

--
umber 
- - -
ss 
---
ential Phone 

p No. of the WhatsAp 
Partic ipant 

The SIA College of higher Education 

Thane Central (Thane City, Bhiwandi City and Taluka, Kalyan, Dombivali, 

Ulhasnagar, Arnbarnath and Ba 

G.M. Momin Women's College, Bhivandi 

Fine Art Name of the Event Cartooning 

Mr. SURAJ RAMU KOLi 

14/1 2/1997 Category GEN 

lYBCOM (B&I) Division A 

BF-15068 PRN/PG Number 2015016400181164 

13, JAI BALRAJESHWAR BUILDING, NEW AAYRE ROAD, DOMBIVLI (EAST) 

9702600253 
Mobile No. of the 

9702101621 
Participant 

9702101621 
E-mail of the 

koli6433@gmail.com 
Participant 

~ M 2t \ 
PRINC}~ 

The S. I.A College ot Higher Educati 
DOMBtVLI (E) 0(1 

Gf'nerated on: 11 Aug, 2017 12 :07:27 
1/1 
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_ ..... ,, h>1 I. C,1mpus. Mumbnt-400032 

--·- - -
Department of students' Development 

50th Inter-Collegiate Cultural Youth Festival 

. -·------
(Golden Jubilee Year) 

Individual Entry Form: Mehendi Designing 
Fu 
Co 

Lo 

Na 
Ce 

IJ Name of 
IIHgc 

fl t' 

me of the 
ntrn 

-- --

- -----
tion 

. ·-. ·--
II Name 

- -· 

Sec 

Fu 

Da 

Cl.1 

Roi 

te of Birth 
. - --

ss 
- -

I Number 
-

Add l"eSS 

-
Res 
No 

idential Phone 

Wh 
the 

atsApp No. of 
Participant 

le of the Sty 
Mel 1endi 

·----· 

- -- ----

The SIA College of higher Education 

Thane Central (Thane Cily, Bhiwandi City and Taluka, Kalyan, Dombivali, 

Ulhasnagar, Ambarnath and Ba 
-·- ~---

G.M. Momin Women's College, Bhivandi . 

Fine Art Name of the Event Mehendi Designing 
-
Ms. URMILA TOTARAM JATAV 

26/8/1997 Category GEN 

SYBCOM Division B 

CF- 16248 PRN/PG Number 2016016401322416 

ROOM NO. 3, JATAV BHAVAN, BEHIND ABHINAV SCHOOL, SAGARLI, 

DOMBIVLI (EAST) 

9967346943 
Mobile No. of the 9967346943 
Participant 

9967346943 E-mail of the urvashishanna 154@gmail.com 
Participant 

Arabic 

VNf . . 
PRIN~ 

The S.I.A. College of Higher Educati()(o 
DOMBtVLl(E) 

Generated on: 11 Aug, 2017 12: 18:03 
l/l 
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__ .:_~" , < "n1 fH11., M111 nli.i1-~ooo:i:.! 

-
Department. of St.udnnu' Development, 

50th Jnter-Colleglate Cultural Vouth Fe1ttlval 
(Golden Juhllee Yf9ar) 

Group Entry Form: Debate Group B (Hindi or English) 
Fu ll Nanw of 
Colleqe 

/ 0111! 

Tho SI/\ Coll ono of hlghor l~dur:,1tlon 

- - -- --- - --------
\am,• o1 tlw Centre G.M. Momin Womon'H Collogo, Bhlvandl 

St•c l.lon ll.ltcr~ry J.Nam•, of the ~ vent 

llc•I alls of Participant I 

Oohato Gmup B (H indi or 
English) 

------------------------------------·--------
Fu ll Name Ms. RAGIN! RAVICHANDRAN IYER 

- ----- ~--- -

I 

-i 

Dale of Birth 30/5/1998 Category GEN 1 

1--------lc---------t--- ----- - --- j 

CJ,,s s 

Hu ll Numbur 

,\ddn •ss 

Residential Phone 
No 

SYBCOM Dlvtslon A I 
CF- 16036 PRN/PG Number 2016016401322544 =~--=i 
12/ C/106, TRINILY STAR COLONY, NEAR TALWALKARS GYM, MANPADA 
ROAD, DOMBIVLI (EAST) 

02512872991 Mobile No. of the 
Participant 

8108501017 

- - ----~-------+--------+------- ---~ 
\\'l1atsApp No. of 
I h f! Participant 8108501017 E-mafl of the 

Participant 
ragini98iyer@gmail.com 

- -- -- -- ·- --- - - --~-------~----------
De tails of Participant II 

-- - -- -- - ---------
------ -Full Name 

Date of Birt h 
----· 

C li.JSS 

fioll Numbe r 

Address 

R·esidential 
---
Phone 

,'\(J 

o. of WhatsApp N 
the Particip ant 

Language of 
Performanc e 

the 

MS. AISHWARIYA BALASUBRAMANIAN MUDALIAR 

12/12/1998 Category GEN I 

SYBCOM Division A I 
CF-16067 PRN/PG Number 2016016401322761 

SAISAGAR BUILDING, BEHIND LAUT KATA, KALYAN SHILL ROAD, 
I 

DOMBIVLI (EAST) 

9930520434 
Mobile No. of the 

7208246961 
Participant 

7208246961 
E-mail of the 

aysh.m.3 l@gmail.com 
Participant 

/English 
Language of the 

English 
I 

Performance 

~~ ' 

PRINCI~ 
The S.IA Conege of Higher Educatior 

0OMBtVlt (E) 

1,,·mira t.ed 1111 : 11 Aug, ;!017 11 :46:24 1/1 



/ ,~~ <!l.lni1Jer5itp of :fflumbai Inter-Collegiate Cult'ural Youth Ftistival 
,_;11,tt:"ort Campus, Murnbai-400032 

Department of Students' Development 
50th Inter-Collegiate Cultural Youth Festival 

(Golden Jubilee Year) 

Group Entry Form: Indian Group Song 
Full Name of 

The SIA College of higher Education College 

Zone Thane Central (Thane City, Bhiwandi City and Taluka, Kalyan, Dombivali, 
Ulhasnagar, Ambarnath and Ba 

Name of the 
THANE SUB Center Centre 

Section Music 
Name of the Indian Group Song Event . . 

Details of the Participant-I 
Full Name Ms SHREYA SRINIVASAN IYER 
Date of Birth 19/2/1998 Category GEN 
Class SYBMS Division A -
Roll Number MF-16060 PRN/PG Number 2016016401198562 

,Address N004,TRIDENT CHS LTD,SUDAMA NAGAR,MIDC,DOMBIVILI EAST 
Residential 

02512423299 Mobile No. of the 9820923299 Phone No Participant 
WhatsApp No. of 

9820923299 E-mail of the 
shreyasrinivasanl 998@gmail.com the Participant Participant 

Details of the Participant-II 
Full Name Ms DISHA MADHIALAGAN PILLAI 

Date of Birth 6/7/1999 Category GEN 
Class FYBMS Division A 
Roll Number MF-17034 PRN/PG Number 

Addr~ss 25/1 ST FLOOR,LAXMAN KENE BLG,BEHIND PRAGATI ' 
COLLEGE,DATTANAGAR,DOMBIVILI EAST 

1 Residential 9702203430 Mobile No. of the 
9702203430 ,Phone No Participant 

' 
1 WhatsApp No. of 

9702203430 E-mail of the 
dishap06@gmail.com : the Participant Participant 

Details of the Participant-III 

1Full Name Ms LA VANYA HARIHARAN IYER 

I Date of Birth 5/1/2000 Category GEN 
!Class FYBMS Division A 
I Roll Number MFl 7017 PRN/PG Number 
!Address N202,DHARAMRAJ SOCIETY,AYODHYA NAGAR,DOMBIVILI EAST ,. 

1 Residential 
9930903919 Mobile No. of the 

1Phone No Participant 9930903919 
-
I WhatsApp No. of 

9930903919 E-mail of the 
1 the Participant Participant lavanyaiyer05 l@gmail.com 
-

on: 19 Au g, 2017 11:48:19 
1/4 



W ij'dniuersitp of ;fflumbni 
~ort Campus, Mumbai-400032 

Inter-Collegiate Cultural Youth FestfvaJ ~ 
--

----- -
Group Entry Form: Indian Group Song 

- - ---
Details of the Participant-IV --------Full Name Ms HARJNI NATARAJAN IYER ---- ------Date of Birth 28/5/1990 Cat.egory GEN --Class SYBCOM (13&1) Division A 

--Roll Number BF16042 PRN/PG Number 20lfi0lfi101189861 --- - -Address 1/7,JAILAXMI CHS.DEAN DAYAL ,CRS ROAD,THAKURWADJ,DOMBIVJLI - ---- - -Residential 
7738935175 Mobile No. of the 7738935 17:, Phone No Participant 

--WhatsApp No. of 
7738935175 E-mail of the 

harini2405@gma1l .com the Partlclpant Participant 
- - -

Details of the Partlclpant-V 
-Full Name Ms. SARASWATHY ANANTHARAMAN KIZHAKEMADAM 

- -Date of Birth 5/9/1999 Category GEN 
Class SYBCOM(B&l) Division A 

. Roll Number BF 16028 PRN/PG Number 201601 6401189822 

Address SHANKESHWAR PALMS BUILDING,4/A,502,KUMBHARKHANPADA 
,DOMBIVILI WEST 

Residential 
7506697741 Mobile No. of the 7506697741 Phone No Participant 

-WhatsApp No. of 
7506697741 E-mail of the 

saras.k0905@gmail.com the Participant Participant 
--Details of the Participant-VI 

Full Name Ms MAHAI.AKSHMI SAKTHIVASVESWARAN IYER 
- -Date of Birth 20/1/1999 Category GEN 

Class SYBCOM Division A 
-Roll Number CF16035 PRN/PG Number 2016016401322954 

-
Address C/102,SHREE MOURYA COMPLEX,BAL.AJI NAGAR.CHOLEGAON,THAKU 

EAST 
RLI 

Residential 
9892480286 Mobile No. of the 

9892480286 Phone No Participant 
-WhatsApp No. of 9892480286 E-mail of the 

activeindian20@gmail .com the Participant Participant 
Song Details 

Title of the First YE IMTEHAN KA Language of the 
Song (Patriotic WAQT HAI First Song HINDI 
Song) (Patriotic Song) 
Title of the . Language of the 
Second Song RAJASTHANI FOLK Second Song HINDI 
(Folk Song) (Folk Song) - -Name of the Mobile No. of the 
Lyrldst of USHA IYER Lyrlclst of 9819711949 
Patriotic Song - -~ -- - - PatrlotJc Song ---- __ ..._,_ -- - -~ 

• g l0l7 Jl 14111l9 - •ad on: HI ,.u ' Genera..., 
_____,--



11~/JJ' mlniuer~itp of :fflumbai 
f" ' --,::.~·•" 4-ort Campus, Mumbai-400032 

Inter-Collegiate Cultural Youth Festival 

'A 
L 

ddress of the 
yricist of 

Patriotic Song 

Email of the 
Lyricist of 
Patriotic Song 

Name of the 
Music Director 

Mobile No. of the 
Music Director 

Whether Music 
Director is 
Student or 
Professional 

·Wl;lether 
. Accompanist is 
\Student or 
Professional 

Full Name 

Residential 
Address of the 
Accompanist-I 

I Residential 
I Phone No. of the 
Accompanist-I 

iWhatsApp No. of 
1 the Accompanist-
I 

-
Type of 
Accompaniment 

-
!Whether 
Accompanist is 

I Student or 
1 Professional 

,Full Name 

, Residential 
I Address of the 
Accompanist-II 

I Residential 
I Phone No. of the 
I Accompanist-II 
-

Group Entry Form: Indian Group Song 

B 206,NAVNUTHA VASUNDHARA CHS,SARASWATI COLONY,DOMBIVILI 
EAST 

Whether Lyricist 
vivek7725@gmail.com is Student or Professional 

Professional 

HEMANT GAUTAM Address of the 
404,HOME SWEET HOME,NEAR 
PANCHAYAT WELL,PENDSE 

BODHARE Music Director NAGAR,DOMBIVILI EAST 

8108682868 Email of the vinita.auti67@gmail.com 
Music Director 

Professional 
. 

D~tails of Accompanist-I 

Professional 

MS. SUSHANT BHAGVAN DHALE 

B/2SOURAJ BUILDING,SARASWAT COLONY,DOMBIVILI EAST 

Mobile No. of the 
8097335443 Accompanist-II 8097335443 

-.. 

E-mail of the 
8097335443 Accompanist-II kasturibedekar@gmail.com 

-

DHOLKI 

Details of Accompanist-II 
. 

' 

Professional 

Mr HEMANT GAUTAM BODHARE 

404,HOME SWEET HOME,NEAR PANCHAYAT WELL,PENDSE 
NAGAR,DOMBIVILI EAST 

Mobile No. of the 8108682868 
Accompanist-II 8108682868 

Generated on: 19 Aug, 2017 11:48:19 · 3/4 



W ~niben>it!' of :ffiumbai Inter-Collegiate Cultural You th Festival , j ' 

~ort Campus, Mumbai-400032 
'\ 

Group Entry Form: Indian Group Song 

WhatsApp No. of E-mail of the 
the Accompanist- 8108682868 Accompanist-II 

vinita. auti6 7@gmail.com 

II . -

Type of INSTRUMENT CASIO 
Accompaniment 

Details of Accompanist-III -

Whether 
Accompanist is 

Professional 
Student or 
Professional 

Full Name mr. VIVEK RAMAMOORTHY 

Residential B/206, NAVNUTHAN VASUNDtfARA CHS,SARASWAT COLONY, DOMBIVLI 

Address of the 
Accompanist-III EAST 

() 

Residential Mobile No. of the 
Phone No. of the 9819711949 9819711949 

Accompanist-III 
Accompanist-III 

WhatsApp No. of E-mail of the 
the Accompanist- 9819711949 Accompanist-III 

viv.ek7725@gmail.com 

III ,. . ·~ , 

Type of· 
- - .., - ----- ·--- , .. ..-.....c, 

' TABLA 
Accompaniment 

. 

~ ~ . 
PRING~ ~ 

The S.I.A. College of Higher Educatipr. 
OOMBIVLI {E} · · >-
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W mlniber.s'itp of ,fflumbai 
G1t--ort Campus, Mumbai-400032 

Inter-Collegiate Cultural Youth Festival 

Department of Students' Development ·-1 
50th Inter-Collegiate Cultural Youth Festival 

(Golden Jubilee Year) 

Individual Entry Form: Mono Acting Group C (Other than 
Marathi) 

Full Name of College The SIA College of higher Education 
7 

Zone Thane Central (Thane City, Bhiwandi City and Taluka, Kalyan, Dombivali, ! 

Ulhasnagar, Ambarnath and Ba ! 
--- - --- 1 

Name of the Centre THANE SUB CAMPUS -- --·- , 

Section Theatre Name of the Event 
Mono Acting Group C (Other than 

1 

Marathi) 
-- 1 

Full Name MS. SARASWATHY ANANTHARAMAN KIZHAKEMADAM I 
Date of Birth 9/5/1999 Category GEN ' -I 
Class SIBCOM (B&I) Division A I - . . 

P~G N.u.mber Roll Number BF-16028 2016016401189822 
--1 

Address A/SH1fr,ilG::s. t~V-:-\?. PALMS, KUMBERKHAN PADA, DOMBIVLI (WEST) I 
I --
'i 

Residential Phone 7506697741 Mobile No. of the 7506697741 I 

No Participant 

WhatsApp No. of the 7506697741 E-mail of the vinita.auti67@gmail.com 
Participant Participant : 

Language of the 
7 

Performance HINDI I 

GANGARAM MORE CHAWL, 
! 

Name of the Director SUYOG HANDE 
Address of the ROOM NO. 3, MOTHA GAON, 

(If Applicable) Director RAT! BUNDER ROAD, 
! 

DOMBIVLI, WEST I 

Mobile No. of the Email of the 
....j 

8286741577 
I 

Director Director vinita .auti67@gmail .com 

Whether Director is 
Student or Professional 
Professional I 

Name of the Writer Address of the 
GANGARAM MORE CHAWL I JAY CHAUBE ROOM NO . 4, MOTHA GAON, 

(If Applicable) Writer RATI BUNDER ROAD 
DOMBIVLI, WEST , I 

Mobile No. of the Email of the ----- I 

Writer 8286741577 
Writer saras .k0905@gmail.com 

I 

Whether Writer is - I 
Student or Professional ! 

Professional 
: 

6-,_cOLLEo~ 
---------- . . . ~- -

~ 
0 '"'" ~cvf ~ . UJ ~ It ci I 
* -t" -- PRINCI~ ~ ~ 

o,.H1:>rio'? The S.I.A. Coll':\t:11:> of Hi~~1er EducijtjQ 



Inter-Collegiate Cultural Youth Festival fr ·· -)~ Utlniuen,itp of fflutitbai 
v::<~lort Campus, Mumbai-400032 - --__:__:_______:...:..:_:_~=------------------- -

Department of Students' Development 
50th Inter-Collegiate Cultural Youth Festival 

(Golden Jubilee Year) 

Group Entry Form: Indian Folk Dance 
ti 

. () 

.,. 

--
ii Name of 
lleqe 

- ---
Ill' 

-

me of the Centre 

l llOll 
. 

ll Name 

le of Birth 

I \l 

Ua 

l I ass 
-

1{0 ll Number 

.- \d dress 

He sidential Phone 
() 

\-\' 
Lil 

hatsApp No. of 
e Participant 

ll Name 

te of Birth Ua 

I . I dSS 

. 
ll Number 

-
dress 

-

Ro 

Ad 

H esidential Phone 
·, II 

-
ihatsApp No. of \\ 

th e Participant 
-

Fu 
I) 

(' 

11 Name 

ate of Birth 
-

l.is s 
---

oll Number 
-

ddress 
4 -- -·-

H 1• !. idcntlal Phone 
II 

-· 

The SIA College of higher Education 

Thane Central (Thane Cily, Bhiwandi City and Taluka, Kalyan, Dombivali, 
Ulhasnagar, Ambarnath and Ba 

THANE SUB Center 

Dance Name of the Event Indian Folk Dance 

Details of the Participant-I 

Ms. LAXMI BALKRISHNAN EZHUTHACHAN 

5/3/1998 Category GEN 

TYBCOM (B&l) Division A 

BF15024 PRN/PG 2015016400182136 
Registaration No 

15,lST FLOOR,RAMESH NIWAS,KOPER ROAD,OPPO APURVA 
HOSPITAL,DOMBMLI WEST 

9833lrn0'849 -- Mobile No. of the 9619946257 
Participant 

9619946257 E-mail of the laxmi5398@gmail.com 
Participant 

Details of the Participant-II 

Ms VIDISHA HONNAPPA MOOLYA 

j 16/2/1997 Category GEN 

TYBCOM (B&I) Division A 

PRN/PG 
BF15031 Registaration No 2015016400182465 

2,SAI CHS,AMBIKA NAGAR,DOMBIVILI EAST 

9820573471 
Mobile No. of the 

9833701207 Participant 

9833701207 
E-mail of the 

vidisha.moolya@gmail.com Participant 

Details of the Participant-III --
Ms. SHRUTIKA ARVIND CHAVAN ;t_{5)'-'...,,, U,i,~ 

/ ~• 

j 14/1 2/1998 Cutegory GEN ·,1:::.--. .,, ,-
I I 'o-:. 

lsva coM Division A ~-\ -~-// 
PRN/PG -o;v 

I CF1G209 2016016401323501 
~ ')_;11 10 · 

RegJstaration No -
JAi MA COMPLEX,GYMKHANA ROAD,OPPO SIA COLLEGE,DOMBIVILI EAST 

I Mobile No. of the \9769382844 
I 

Participant 9769962992 I 

1,1·1w rJt e d o n: I !J i\1111 , :.!017 10:4U:J2 1/5 
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W Wniuers,itp of j\llttmlrni 
G1t;-ort Campus, Mumbai-400032 

Inter-Collegiate Cultural Youth Festi.va 1 

-
Group Entry Form: Indian Folk Dance ___ 

WhatsApp No. of 
9769962992 E-mail of the ragini98iyer@gmail .com the Participant Partldpant - -

Details of the Partlclpant-IV - -
Full Name Ms. MAHALAKSHMI SAKCHIVAKEESWARAN IYER 
Date of ,Birth ~0/1 /1,999 Category GEN --Class SYBCOM Dlvlslon A 

--
Roll Number CF16035 PRN/PG 

2016016401322954 Reglstaratlon No 

Address C-102,SHREE MORYA COMPLEX,BALAJI NAGAR,CHOLEGOAN:THAk L: 
EAST I, 

- -Residential Phone 7738933961 Mobile No. of tlie 9892480286 No Participant 
0 

WhatsApp No. of 9892480286 E-mail of the activeindian20@gmail.com the Participant Particip~nt , 

Details of the ~artlci~ant-V 
--Full Name Ms SHREYA SRINIVASAN rf.ER l 

I Date of Birth 19/2/1998 Category GEN 
--Class SYBMS Division A . . --,.•-,. 

- ' ~. 

.,., --
RollNumber MF16060 PRN/PG 

2016016401198562 Registaratlon No . 
Address A-004,TRIDENT CHS,SUDAMA NAGAR,MIDC,DOMBMLI EAST 
Residential Phone . 

Mobile No. of the 
No 9930586698 Participant 9820923299 

WhatsApp No. of 9820923299 E-mail of the 
shreyasrinivasan l 998@'gma1 l. ,· the Participant Participant 

-
Details of the Participant-VI 

Full Name Ms SIDDHI SURESH PATIL 
. 

Date of Birth 3/2/1999 Category GEN 
Class FYBCOM Division B 

Roll Number CFl 7263 PRN/PG 
Registaratlon No 

Address 302,MOHAN KUTIR BLDNG,SAGARLI ROAD,DOMBIVILI EAST 
Residential Phone 9664559036 Mobile No. of the 

7506247036 No Participant 
- - ..... 

WhatsApp No. of 
7506247036 E-mail of the 

ragini98iyer@gmail .com the Participant Participant 

Details of the Participant-VII 
Full Name Ms_TANYA UTIAM MISHRA 

. 

Date of Birth 3/3/1999 Category GEN . 

Class FYBCOM Division A - . 



·--: I . i,i m11i11rrgitp of ffiumbni 
~,l "C'••'1'o,t Campus. Mumbai-400032 

Inter-Collegiate Cultural Youth Festival 

I 
I 
\ 

. ' 

·-

-
Group Entry Form: Indian Folk Dance 

Number l{oll 

·-\ddr 

l{esid 

ess 

ential Phone 
' , I) 

\Vha 
ll1e 

tsApp No. of 
Participant 

-

--
Name 

- -
· ull 

\"' Uat 
Cla 

e of Bhth 

ss 

l Number H.ol 

Add 

l-les 
·\o 

--
ress 

idential Phone 

12.tsA.pp No. of W! 
the Participant 

-
e of the Folk fyp 

l)a nee 

te of the Folk Sta 
Da nee 

me of the 

CFl 7049 PRN/PG 
Reglstaration No 

503,SUNSHINE BUILDING,NEAR GAVDEVI MANDIR,THAKURLI EAST 

8080905333 Moblle No. of the 9029147414 
Participant 

9920231717 I-mall of the ragini98iyer@gmail .com 
Participant 

Details uf the Participant-VIII 

' Ms AISHWARYA NP.RAYANRAJ NADAR 

27/10/1999 Category GEN 

FYBCOM lllvision C 

CFl 7457 PRN/PG 
negistai:dtion No 
-

8/GANGARAMA Ml:ATRE CHAWL,KOPAR ROAD,DOMBIVILI WEST 

9987485059 Mobile No. of the 9920231717 P·i1rt1c1pant , 

·---
-199202317.17 

E-mail of the ragini98iyer@gmail.com 
.-] -p~~allt 

: Dance Details 

PALIYAN Area of the Folk THEKEDDY 
JJance 
-

KERALA& I 
TAMILNADU I . 
NITESH N Address of the SITA MHATRE CHAWL,ROOM r", Na 

Cl 1oreographer SHETIY Choreographer NO.5,GOPAL NAGAR,LANE 2,DOM 
-

'.\1 
Cl 

obile No. of the 
1oreographer 

-
·11ether w 

Cl 
St 
p 

1oreographer is 
udent or 

rofessional 
--

hether 
ccompanist is 

w 
A 
s 
p 
tudent or 
rof essional 

F ull Name 
- · 

lesidential Address 
0 f the Accompanist-
I 

Residential Phone 
No. of the 
Accompanist-I 

·-

8450945044 
Email of the 

niteshshettyl 505@gmail.com Choreographer 

. 
Professional 

I 
Details of Accompanist-I 

Professional 

' 

Mr VIVEK RAMAMOOF THY 
-

B-206,NAVNUTHAN VJ\.SUNDHARA CHS,SARASWAT COLONY,DOMBIVILI 
EAST 

-

Mobile No. of the 981!1711949 9819711949 Accompanist-II 
-. -

1 ,nneraled on : 19 Aug, 2017 I 0:48 -'. ,2 
3/5 
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, W mntuersitp of :.fflumbni 
,,. &ort Campus, Mumbai-400032 

- ~ 
Inter-Collegiate Cultural Youth Festivii 

Group Entry Form: Indian Folk Dance 
WhatsApp No. of 

9819711949 
E-mail of the vivek772S@gmail.com the Accompanist-I Accompanist-II 

Type of 
UDUKKU & CHENOA Accompaniment I 

Details of Accompanist-II 
Whether 
Accompanist is 

Professional Student or 
Professional 

Full Name Mr SHREYAS VINOD KHANVILKAR 
-Residential Address 

of the Accompanist- 7,VIDYA SAGAR,ROOM NO.36,NEAR MODEL COLLEGE,DOMBIVILI EAS . II 

Residential Phone 
Mobile No. of the No. of the 9930830294 9930830294 Accompanist-II Accompanist-II 

WhatsApp No. of 
9930830294 E-mail of the 

shreyaskhanvilkar098@gmail.co1: the Accompanist-II Accompanist-II 
Type of 

GUNGRU - -
·-____ ........ 

r. . Accompaniment II -

Details of Accompanist~III -. 

Whether i 
Accompanist is Professional Student or 
Professional 

Full Name Mr VICKNESH VIITHAL AMIN 
Residential Address GAJANAN APARTMENT,NEAR DUTTA MANDIR,AJDEGAON,DOMBIVI LI of the Accompanist- EAST III 
Residential Phone Mobile No. of the No. of the 9833819173 Accompanist-III 9833819173 
Accompanist-III 
WbatsApp No. of 9833819173 

E-mail of the aminvicknesh02@gmail.com the Accompanist-III Accompanist-Ill 
Type of 
Accompaniment III 

MAKE UP MAN 

Details of Accompanist-IV 
Whether 
Accompanist ls Professional Student.or 
Professional 
Full Name Mr HEMANT S KANCHAN --
Residential Addre~s 12,2ND FLOOR,NEAR MANJUNATH SCHOOL,GOPAL NAGAR-2,DOMBIVI Li of the Accompanist- EAST III 

Generated on: 19 Aug, 2017 10:48:32 



,,, ·v,,., --. tl If • 
/~.1- ..,. . I IT, . ' 

_ ~, · ; \ ~ l\t\Jtl'Sttp of fflumimi 
/ . . Fort Campus, Mumbai-400032 

Inter-Collegiate Cultural Youth Festival 

' 

R 
1\: 

eside_ntial Phone 
Group Entry Form: Indian Folk Dance 

10 . of the 
A ccompanist-111 

'VhatsApp No. of \ 
t he Accompanist-III 

T 
i\ 

vpe of 
ccompaniment III 

- -

\ Vhether 
\ccompanist is 

8 ~ ·tudent or 
p rofessional 

·uu Name f 

1) ate of Birth 
. 

C lass 

R oil Number 

esidential Address R 
0 

\ 
f the Accompanist-
' 

esidential Phone 
o. of the 

R 
N 
A ccompanist-V 

atsApp No. of Wh 
t he Accompanist-V 

~ T 
A 

ype of 
ccompaniment V 

8655537677 Mobile No. of the 
8655537677 

Accompanist-III 

8655537677 E-mail of the 
kanchan.hemant86@gmail.com 

Accompanist-III 

CHOREOGRAPHER 

Details of Accompanist-v 

Student 

Ms SHRIVIDHYA LAKSHMI SHEKHAR IYER 

13/12/1998 . 
SYBMS Division A 

MF16015 
PRN/PG 
Registaration No 

RAJLA V~HM! CH_S ~ EHIND BALAJI MANDIR,GOGRASWADI,DOMBIVILI 

EAST 

Mobile No. of the 
7039265746 7039265746 Accompanist-V 

7039265746 
E-mail of the 

saras.k0905@gmail.com 
Accompanist-V 

SINGER 

' t±± . . 
The S.I.A. College of Higher Educat10, 

OOMBIVLI (E) 

-



, 
/ }~:~JIJ Qtlniuersitp of ;§tilumbai Inter-Collegiate Cultural Youth Festival 

g4'ort Campus, Mumbai-400032 

Department of Students' Development 
50th Inter-Collegiate Cultural Youth Festival 

(Golden Jubilee Year) -

Group Entry Form: Skit Group A 
Full Name of 

The SIA College of higher Education College 
-

Zone Thane Central (Thane City, Bhiwandi City and Taluka, Kalyan, Dombivali, 
Ulhasnagar, Ambarnath and Ba 

Name of the 
THANE SUB Center Centre 

Section Theatre Name of the Event Skit gr9up A(Marathi) . 
Details of the Participant-I 

·Full Name Mr. KALPESH DATTARAM SHINDE 
• Date of Birth 29/5/1997 Category OBC 
Class SYBCOM Division B 
Roll Number CF 14100 PRN/PG Number 2014016401044302 
Address Nl0. GAURI SHANKAR CHAWL, VP ROAD, PENDSE NAGAR, DOMBIVLI EAST 

; Residential Phone 842509_4537 ___ Mobile No. of the 8425094537 No - P.art..icipant_ 
WhatsApp No. of E-mail of the I 

; the Participant 8425094537 Participant shinekalpesh3029@gmail.com 

Details of the Participant-II 

Full Name MS. SIDDHI NITIN DEO 

Date of Birth 21/5/1998 Category GEN 

Class SYBCOM (B&I) Division A 

1 Roll Number BF 16012 PRN/PG Number 2016016401191612 
,Address B/6, YASHODHAN ]IVAN, fu\JAJI PATH, DOMBIVI.:I EAST 

1 Residential Phone 8268856326 Mobile No. of the 
8689953424 No Participant 

1WhatsApp No. of 8689953424 
E-mail of the 

shindekalpesh3029@gmail.com 1 the Participant Participant 

Details of the Participant-III 

jFull Name MS. SIDDHI ANILJADYAL 

i Date of Birth 6/12/1998 Category OBC 
I 

,Class SYBCOM (B&I) Division A 
I 

I Roll Number BF 16023 PRN/PG Number 2016016401191473 
!Address N103, MAITRI ABHANG CHS, SUNIL NAGAR, DOMBIVLI EAST 
' 
1 Residential Phone 

9967631560 Mobile No. of the 
No Participant 9967631560 

. --
WhatsApp No. of 

9967631560 E-mail of the 
the Participant Participant siddhijadyal6 l 2@gmail.com -

Details of the Participant-IV 

Generated on: 19 Aug, 2017 09:06:11 1/4 
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Inter-Collegiate Cultural Youth festival W 'Ollniuersitp of ;fflumbai 
~·~~ll::~o~rt~C~a~m~pu~s~, M~u~m~b~ai~-4~0~00~3~2 -------:-____________ -,...,... _____ 

Group Entry Form: Skit Group A -· Full Name MS. SNEHAL RAJENDRA PATIL -Date of Birth 24/9/1999 Category OBC 
- -Class FYBSC (IT) Division A 

Roll Number lF 17037 PRN/PG Number . 
Address GANESH NlWAS, RATlBANDAR CROSS ROAD, DEVICHA PADA, DOMBIVLI WEST 

-Residential Phone 
9920555436 Mobile No. of the 

9920555436 No 
Participant 

WbatsApp No. of 
9920555436 E-mail of the 

patilsnehal 1524@gmail.com 
the Participant Participant 

Details of the Participant-V 
Full Name MS. SNEHA NANDKUMAR CHAUKEKAR 
Date of Birth 24/9/1999 Category GEN 

-Class FYBCOM (B&I) Division A 
-Roll Number BF 17008 PRN/PG Number 

Address 2/6, SAI SHRADDHA CHAWL, LOTHEWADI, RATIBANDER ROAD, DO~BI\"Ll WEST 

Mobile No. -of the - -Residential Phone -8268942576 9022671100 No Participant 
WhatsApp No. of 

9022671100 E-mail of the 
snehalchaukekar764 72@gma.il:com 

the Participant . Participant 
Details of the Participant-VI 

Full Name MR. SHRIKANT PRAMOD SHINDE 
-

Date of Birth · 15/9/1999 Category GEN 
Class FYBCOM (B&I) Division A 
Roll Number BF 170049 PRN/PG Number 
Address AYODHYA NAGRI, RAMESHWARAN DHARSHAN SOCIETY. MANPADA ROAD. DOMBIVLI EAST 
Residential Phone 7700005433 Mobile No. of the 

9594337269 No Participant 
-

WhatsApp No. of 9594337269 E-mail of the 
snehalchaukekar764 72@gmail .com 

the Participant Participant 
Details of Director & Writer 

ROOM NO. 3, GAJANAN MORE Name of the HANDE SUYOG Address of the Event CHAWL, MOTHA GAON, Event Director SANJAY Director RATIBHANDER ROAD, DOMBIVLI 
WEST 

-
Mobile No. of the 828674i577 Email of the Event suyog.hande1996@gmail.com 
Event Director Director 

- - -
Whether Event 
Director is Professional Student or 
Professional 

Generated on: 19 Aug, · 6:11 2017 09.0 
' I 



-~ ~fiiuergit~ of :fflmnbai Inter-Collegiate Cult,ural Youth Festival 
- -- Fort Campus, Mumbai-400032 

ame of the N 
,W 

-
'M 
w 

riter 

ohile No. of the 
riter 

ether Writter Wh 
i s Student or 
p rof essional 

-
Whether 
Accompanist is 
Student or 
Professional 

Full Name 

Date of Birth 

Class 

Roll Number 

i Residential 
Address of the 
Accompanist-I 

Residential Phone 
No. of the 

1 Accompanist-I 

iWhatsApp No. of 
the Accompanist-I 

Type of 
Accompaniment 

•Whether 
AcCOIJlpanist is 

,student or 
I Professional 

,Full Name 
-

, Residential 
l Address of the 
1 Accompanist-II 

' Residential Phone 
No. of the 

'. ~ccompanist-lI 

! WhatsApp No. of 
1 the Accompanist-
II 

1Type of 
, Accompaniment 
. --

Group Entry Form: Skit Group A 

BHOJANE Address of the N3, CHATRAPATI, SHIVAJI, 

RAJRATNA Writer SANGHATNA, INDIRA NAGAR, SVP 
ROAD, DOMBIVLI EAST 

8898834235 Emall of the Writer rajratnabhojane@gmail.com 

Professional 

Detalls of Accompanist I -

Student 

MS. KASTURI ANIL BEDEKAR 

8/5/2000 

FYBCOM Division A 

CF 17007 PRN/PG Number 

DINKAR-SGCI-E1Y, AYODHYA :NA_G~, MAPADA ROAD, DOMBIVLI EAST 

Mobile No. of the 7045202229 Accompanist-II 7045202229 

7045202229 E-mail of the 
kasturibedekar@gmail.com Accompanist-II 

back stage 

Details of Accompanist-II 

Professional 

MR. SIDDHESH DEEPAK BARVE 

C 2 DEEPLAKSHMI SOCIETY, SHASTRI NAGAR, DOMBIVLI WEST 

Mobile No. of the 9167027377 9167027377 Accompanist-II 
.. 

' ~ 
r 

9167027377 E-mail of the 
Accompanist-II sdbarve l 4@gmail.com 

TABLA WADAK 

Details of Accompanist-III 

Generated on: 19 Aug, 2017 09;06:11 3/4 



W W:nibersitp of :ffiumbai Inter-Collegiate Cultural Youth F~stival , ~ 
~ort Campus, Mumbai-400032 

Whether 
Accompanist is 
Student or 
Profession.al 

Full Name 

Residential 
Address of the 
Accompanist-III 

Residential Phone 
No. of the 
Accompanist-III 

WhatsApp No. of 
the Accompanist-
III 

Type of 
Accompaniment 

Title of the One 
Act Play 

Srno. 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

Group Entry Form: Skit Group A 
-

Professional 

mr. SUSHANT BHAGWAN DHALE 
I 

B/2, SOURAJ BUILDING, SARSWAT COLONY, DOMBIVLI EAST 

Mobile No. of the 8097335443 8097335443 Accompanist-III 

E-mail of the 8097335443 
Accompanist-III 

dhalesushant@gmail.com 

DHOLKI WADAK 

Details of Skit group A 

VARUN Language of the KEERTAN ATUN Marathi 
TAMASHA Performace -~- -

. - '-
~ 

Details of the Role Played 

NAME OF THE 
NAME OF THE ROLE/CHARACTER 
PARTICIPANT PLAYED BY THE 

PARTICIPANT 
-

SHINDE SASARAM BAPU KALPESH 

SIDDHI JADYAL ANCHOR 

SIDDHI DEO BHAKT 

SNEHA 
DASI CHAUKEKAR 

SNEHAL PATIL DASI 

SHRIKANT 
BHAKT SHINDE 

. Pil~v;:t . 
The S.I.A College of Higher Educati£Y' 

OOMBIVLI (E) 

/ . 

• 

• 



.... l1:lntll rrsitp of fflumbai 
· 1 nrl Campus, Mumbai-400032 

Inter-Collegiate Cultural Youth Festival 

·-

d i :\l a 
, l!Pqe 

me of 
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r, n ' 

1 

-

f the 

-

me 

H' l.liu t 

· uli~ a 

:)a tp o f Birth 
- --

• ,d SS 
-

umber 

, .HlH ' ~s 
- -

1ieside ntial Phone 
\I 

•\ ha t? 
rhe Pa 

App No. of 
rticipant 
-

Department of students' Development 
50th Inter-Collegiate Cultural Youth Festival 

(Golden Jubilee Year) 

Individual Entry Form: Collage 

The SIA College cif higher Education 

Thane Central (Thane City, Bhiwandi City and Taluka, Kalyan, Dombivali, 
Ulhasnagar, Ambarnath and Ba 

G.M. Momin Women 1s College, Bhivandi 

Fine Art Name of the Event Collage 

Mr. ARJUN KAilAS KAKDE 

16/5/1996 Category SC 

1YBSC (IT) Division A 

IF-15015 PRN/PG Number 2015016400182697 

FIRST FLOOR, ROOM NO. 7, RAMCHANDRA NIWAS, DEVI CHOWK, 

DOMBIVLI (WEST) 

9594556288 

8655886865 

Mobile No. of the 
l!.articipant -

E-mail of the 
Participant 

8655886865 
-

kakadearjun46@gmail.com 

~ ~ 

P~INC;:$ 
The S.I.A. College of Hie,her EdlJCatiow, 

DOMBIVLI (E) 

' 
' 

-~ 
' 
I 

~ 

-

' 

I 
I 

I 
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1¢)1~~ lftlmuersitp of jffilumbai Inter-Collegiate Cultural Youth Festival 
"~·i ort Ci:impus, Mumbai-400032 

·-- --

.. ·----

f u l 
Co l 

I Name of 
lege 

- ·-

e 
. ---

Zon 

Nar 
Cen 

ne of the 
tre 

·----
tion Sec 

Full 

Oa t 

Clas 

Roll 

---
Name 

--
e of Birth 

- -
s 

Number 

Add ress 

---

Department of students' Development 
50th Inter-Collegiate Cultural Youth Festival 

(Golden Jubilee Year) 

Individual Entry Form: Collage 
The SIA College of higher Education 

Thane Central (Thane City, Bhiwandi City and Taluka, Kalyan, Dombivali, 
Ulhasnagar, Ambarnath and Ba . 
G.M. Momin Wo?Ien's College, Bhivandi 

Fine Art Name of the Event Collage 
Mr. AFJUN KAILAS KAKDE 
16/5/1996 Category SC 
TYBSC (IT) Division A 
IF-15015 PRN/PG Number 2015016400182697 
FIRST FLOOR, ROOM NO. 7, RAMCHANDRA NIWAS, DEVI CHOWK, 
DOMBIVLI (WEST) 

'idential Ph6D.e Res 
No 

,... - - Mobile No. of the 
-

tsApp No. of Wha 
lhe Participant 

- -

/ 

,90 
u 

9594556288- - --

8655886865 

8655886865 Pafflcijfant- - - - - - - -- -
E-mail of the 

kakadearjun46@gmail.com Participant 

p~fi~ . 
The S.I.A. College of Higher Educatio(, 

OOMBIVLI (E) 

Generated on: 11 Aug, 2017 12 :00:10 
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[JJ ()Uniuersitp of fflumbai Inter-Collegiate Cultural Youth Festival 

·· -~'Fort Campus, Mumbai-400032 

Department of Students' Development 
50th Inter-Collegiate Cultural Youth Festival 

(Golden Jubilee Year) 
-- . ---- -----------------------------1 

Jndi\ridual Entry Form: Story Writing Group B (Hindi or 

---- ---
Full N 
f:oJleg 

ame of 
e 
------· 

Zone 

~'ame 
--·-

of the Centre 
- --

n ~ Seclio 

., Fu ll N 

Date o 

Class 

Roll N 

-· 

ame 
- ----
f Birth 

umber 
-- -

Addre ss 

- . 

Reside 
, . ( I 

ntial Phone 

,\ hats 
the Pa 

-
App No. of 
rticipant 

Langu 
Perfor 

age of the 
mance 

English) 

The SIA College of higher Education 

Thane Central (Thane City, Bhiwandl City and Taluka, Kalyan, Dombivali, 

Ulhasnagar, Ambarnath and Ba 

G.M. Momin Women's College, Bhivandi 

Literary Name of the Event 
Story Writing Group B(Hindi or 
English) 

Mr. ANKUSH RAMESHKUMAR SAVITA 

11/7/2000 Category GEN 

FYBCOM Division A 

CF-17073 PRN/PG Number 

ROOM NO. 28, 3RD FLOOR, BHOLENATH THAKUR BUILDING NO. 2, RBI 

COLONY, OLD DOMBIVLI (EAST) 

9320545370 
Mobile No. of the 7715001681 
Participant 

7715001681 
E-mail of the savitaankush6@gmail.com 
Participant 

Hindi 

-

-

. 

-· 

I 

-



W W:niuergitp of fflmnbai Inter-Collegiate Cultural Youth Festh.-,_ 
~ ort Campus, Mumbai-400032 

Details of the Student Co-ordinator (Boys) 
. -

Roll Number BF15002 PRN/PG 20150164001 821 2 . Reglstaratlon No 

Residential Address 
ROOM NO.8,BUILDING NO.3,KHANA SADAN NEAR AMBABHA 

of the Student Co-
VA/\! 

ordinator MANDIR,KOPAR ROAD,DOMBIVILI WEST 
- -

Residential Phone E-mail of the 

No. 
9768365189 Student Co- vinita.a uti67@gm a 1 

ordinator 

Mobile No. 9930454927 WhatsApp No. 9930454927 

... _ Details of the Student Co-ordinator (Girls) _ 

Ml Name of Stlldent Ms. VINITA BHAUSAHEB AUTI 
Co-ordinator 
1----- - -----+---- - ------- - - ---- - -- -
Date of Birth 

Class 

Roll Number 

Residential Address 
i of the Student Co­

22/9/1997 

1YBCOM 

CF15006 

Division 

PRN/PG 
Registaration No 

A 

2015016400181 582 

301 ,SHUBHAM PALACE,KAILAS NAGAR,DOMBMLI WEST 

/ ordinator 
!------- - --+--- - - - - .------------,----- - -· 
I 

Residential Phone No. 9029201472 

Mobile No. 8291148432 

E-mail of the 
Student Co­
ordinator 

WbatsApp No. 

vinita .auti67@gmail .co 

82911 48432 

~ ~ r 

PRINCI~ 
The S.I.A College of Higher Educatior-

DOMSIVLI (E) 



tniverslUy of stlunmbar 
DEPARTMENT OF STUDENTS' DEVELOPMENT 

50th Inter-Collegiate Cultural Youth Festival: 2017-2018 
(Golden Jubilee Yrar) 

Consolidated Entry Form 
A. Details of the College: 

Name of the College T SIA H.ahas édural ar 

Adiress of the College Plol Na. P-8, MID 
aus .v 

Zone No. 
Nanme of the Zoie 

.Landline Number/s ot the Coliege 
E-maii of the Ottice 
Name of the Princi 
Ländline No. ot th c 
Mobiie No. t the Prinipal 
E-nail of the Princip

qy9%L2943122u923 
219ka(rr

dnc 
512u ug8i0 

hudma-alachelua sahad. (oia 

B. Details of the Teaciver Co-ordinator:
Fuli Nane 
Designation 
Department 

Residential Address 

Ma Mghesh Kandalkaa 
ASSSlanE Paoßassan 
5ansing & ilnaunanci.

ChhatoapaB Shivaj aga 
Hasatha Sac.on No. 22 Roam Na. le, UNR-Y 

2SL2S36tiiResidenti.al Landline No. _ 
Mobile No 
.iatsi 
Eimail KundullKar Haldamail Cnm 

C. Details of the Student Co-ordinator:

Particulars Student Co-ordinator Student Co-ordinator

(Boys) (Girls) 
Vinitq BhauSahebFull Name Mthun Jauakaa 

Amin Aul 
Sos/1g94 

mrnC (H&T OmmgsO 
IyBiom (6&T 

A 
SC-15ga2 

2t150 640C18212 2015016400IS15 82 

22/09/ 199 Date of Birth 
Department

Ciass 

DIvision 
Roll No. 
PRN/PG Registration No. given by 

the University

Categoryy
Residential Address

I BCom. 

CE-150a6

pan 
Room No 8, Kgnba 301 Shubha Palace 
Sadan 3, kopos Roadl Ne9 Susuaqglam Hote!, 
N2ad Amba bhavanu Kailashagas Cld Dombivt
templo ombi Cu)Rogadombiul Ci Residential Landline No. 

Mobile No. 

WhatsApp No. 
Email 
Note: Women's college rnay nomindce two girl students as Student Co-ordiiators

9930u y9 23 
993us gg23 21uS432- 

82411 y8 u32 
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D. Details of the Event to be Participated:Sr. Title of the Event 
No. 

Indian Classicai Vocal Solo 
Indian Classical Instrumental 

Group/ 
Individual Event 

Individual 
Individual 

Entry Fees 
(Rs.) 
100 

Tick for 

Participation 
100 

Percussion) Solo: Taalvadya 
Indian Classical lnstrumental 

Individual 100 
(Non-Percussion) Solo: Swarvadya 
Indian Light Voral Solo 
Indian Group Son 

Western Group Sng 
Western Vocal Soio 
Western Instruilental Solo 
Fo!k Orchestra 

10Natyasangeet Vocal Solo 
Indian Classical Dance 
Indian Folk Dunce 
Elocution Group A (Marathi) 
Elocution Giroup B(Hindi or English 
Debate Group a Marathi) 
Debate Group B (Hindi or English)_ 
Story Writing Group A (Marathi)_ 
Story \Writing Group B (Hindi or English ) 
Quiz 

Story Telling Gruup A (Marathi)
Story Telling Group B (Hindi or English)_
One Act Piay Group A (Marathi 
One Act Play Group C(Other than Marathi) 

Skit Group A (Marathi).
SRItGroup tCher tiin: Marathi) 
MUnU-ALiing

one-Acting u vupOnertianMarathi)_
Mime 
Mimicry 

30 Cn thie Spot Painting 
Collage 
Poster Making 
Clay Modeling 
Cartooning
Rangoli 

Spot Photography
37 Installation
38 Mehendi DesIgning_
39 Short Film Making 

ackpot ({Boy: 
41ackpot (Girs) 
42 Versatility

IndividuJal
Group 
Group 

Individual
Individual

Group 
Individual
Individual

Troup 
Individual
Individual

Group 
Group 

Individual
Individual
Group 

Individual 
Individual 

Group 
Group 

100 
300 
300 
100 

100 

300 

100 
100 
300 
100 
100 
300 

300 

100 
100 

300 
100 
100 

300 
300 
300 Group 

Group 300 
inuividuai
indiidua 
Group 

Individual
Individual
Individual
Individual
ludividual
Individual
Individual
Individual

Group 
Individual

Group 
lndividual
Individual

Individual

)Aiidl'alini) 100 

CO 

300 

100 
100 

100 
100 
100 
100 

100 
100 

300 

100 
300 

300 

300 
300 

E. Summary of the Event: 

Sr. No. Particular Number of Event Total Entry Fees 
Individual Event 

Group ivent 
Total 

1 

2 

F. Details of the Cheque/D.D.:

Cheque/D.D.No. S25 Name 1 the BankunjahNattona RBan Date 29 :0 

Signata ofthe 

Tescher (Coordinator 
(Seal of the Collpge) Signature ofthe 

Principab 
PRINCIPAL 

The S.lA. College of Higher Education 

HG 

Date: /2017 

Puge 2 3 



Details of Zone 
Sr. No. Zone No. Name of the Zone Area/s under the Zone Zone 1 Mumbai 1 

Colaba to Mahim, CST to Matunga and CST to WNadala 
Zone I1 Mumbai |l Sion to Mulund, GTB Nagar to Vashi and Navi Mumbai 
Zone lIl Mumbai lll Bandra to Dahisar 
Zone IV Thane Central Thane City, Bhiwandi City and Taluka, Kalyan, 

Dombivali, Ulhasnagar, Ambarnath and Badlapur 
Mira Road, Bhayandar, Vasai, Virar, Palghar, Boisar and 

Dahanu 

Zone V Thane Western and 
Palghar 
Thane and Palghar Tribal Talukas: Shahapur, Murbad, Wada, Vikramgadh.

lawhar. Mokhada and Talasar 
Zone VI 

Zone V'Il Ragad North Talukas: Panvel, Uran, Khalapur and Karjat 

T'alukas: Alibaug, Pen, Sudhagad, Roha, Tala, Mang 
Murud, Shrivardhan, Mhasle. Mahad and Poladpur 

8 Zone VIll Raigad South 

Talukas: Mandangad, Dapoli. Khed, Guhagar and 
Chiplun 

Zone X Ratnag1ri North 

10 Zone X Ratnagiri Scuth Talukas : Ratnagiri, Sangamestiwar, Lanja and Rajapur 
11 Zone XI Sindhudurg All Talukas 

Temporary Receipt 

Received from the Principal Director Head of ho S1A CollogQ 

o H:gc ducalon.- a Cheque 

D.D. bearing No. 32251- Dated 2/9 /2017 Amount Rs. 2Goo/- 

TuO Thousand Six hundzed Onlu being the 

amount of Entry fees for the 50th Inter-Collegiate Cultural Youth Festival organized by 

the Un:versity. A stamp receipt will be sent in due course of time. 

UCAT 

I7AISNOa 
For Director of Students' Developnment

Datc: /2017 

O 393 10 

Place: 

Page 3 c 3 



The SIA College of Higher Education 
P 88, MIDC Residential Area, Dombivli Gymkhana Road, 

Near BalajiMandir, Dombivli (East), 42 1 203. 

Manaped by 1he South Indian Association, Dombivli 

NOTICE 

Date: 27" June, 2017 
University of Mumbai is organizing 50 "Youth 50th "Youth 

Festival". Students interested to participate for the 
same are requested to register their name with the 

following students on or before 5" July, 2017. 

Name of the Student Class 
Mobile No. 

Vinita Auti 
TYBCOM 

8291148432 
Mithun Amin 

TYBCOM (B&I) 
9930454927 

Note: Refer notice board for the list of events.

Convenor 

RRUNCALLTB.LA College of Higher Eduns 
DOWIBIVLi (E) 

ON ON Student council ED 



THE SIA COLLEGE OF HIGHER EDUCATION P-88 MIDC Residential Area,Dombivli Gymkhana Road,Near Balaji Mandir, Dombivli (East) 421203,Managed by The South Indian Association, Dombivli

REPORT OF YOUTH FESTIVAL PARTICIPATION 
50h Inter collegiate cultural competitions Youth Festival 2017-18 for zone IV thane district 
(Central Rly) was conducted on 14h August 2017 at G.M Momin Women's college, Bhivandi 
and 21 August 2017 at Thane Sub Campus of Mumbai &6h September 2017 at G.M Momin 
Women's college, Bhivandi. Students have participated in 13 competitions they are as follows: Sr. .No Name of the competition 

Skit 
Mono acting (Group C 
Debate 
Elocution (Group B) 
Rangoli 
On the spot Painting 

1 

Poster making

Cartooning 
Quiz Competition 

Story Writing (Group A) 
Indian Folk Dance 
Indian Folk Singing 

10 
11 

College has won Second prize in Indian Folk Singing & consolation prize in Debate, Mono acting &Indian folk dance in the selection round. Final round For Indian folk singing was held on 7th September 2017 at church gate, Mono acting final round on 9 September 2017 at vidhyapeth vidhyarthi bhavan churchgate, & Indian folk dance final on 22 September 2017 at Santacruz. College won consolation prize in the final round of Indian Folk dance. 

ACOLL EG 

PRINCIPAL
The S.ILA. College of Higher Educakion 

DOMBIVLI (E) 
COnVeneY 

On0 



] 
nln!urr•!tp of JJlumba! 

lln!b,r1ttp of Jtlu mbnl 

DEPARTMENT OF STUDENTS' DEVELOPMENT 

50
th 

lnter-Colleglate/lnstltute/Department 
Zonal/District Youth Festival 

(Selection Round) 

Academic Year: 2017-2018 

.... ,. ~ ., .... 

Certificate of Participation 
... ,.~•-... 

ThisistocertifythatMr,/Ms. Paiit .S,,ehca 1 
01 S-:l A· ~t1e3e o-f 111:Jher ~4,r~abbri, 
participated in 6k1t §:rou p A C.JY!.a r:ath~t) 
__________ eventjs in 50th Inter-Collegiate/Institute/Department 

Zonal/District Youth Festival (Selection Round) (Zone: JV: ) 
held at ]11.1 rn ha i l\2i'\1'.Jey ,§~ ?Jja q_e on 11/08/2017 s ti b- la.nt~b 
Date: 21/08/2017 

Place: 1£\ 8 yt£ 

PRINCIPAL 
Organising College 

MR. NILESH SAWE 
Cultural Co-ordinator 
University of Mumbai 

DR. SUNIL PATIL 
Director 

Department of 
Students' Development. 

University of Mumbai 



J I awe a_ .. ,1,m;,1 2' aw .., ~ 
Dl11f1111•II~ nt ffi11111ho l 

ll ln111,1111 r nf ffl11m11~, 
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DEPARTMENT OF STUDENTS' DEVELOPMENT 
50

11
' lnter-Colloglato/ Institute/ Dopartment 

Zonal/ District Youth Festival 
(Solectlon Round) 

Academic Year: 2017-2018 

-t-' ·~~~' ·~ 

Certif cate of Participation 
... ,. ~ • ..... 

This is to certify that Mr./Ms. .~~i:ttdl-"e.__1{'-J--ba~1~re ...... 5~h..YLl-------
of • r ~ucatiott, 

___________ eventjs in 50th Inter-Collegiate/Institute/Department 

Z~I/DistrictYouth Festival (Selection Round) (Zone: W ) 
heldat J$rn_b8i 11r11~y~~~irrio;:08/2017. 
Date:21 /08/2017 J 
Place: ~a l"\_e 

PRINCIPAL 
Organising College 

MR. NILESH SAWE 
Cultural Co-ordinator 
University of Mumbai 

DR. SUNIL PATIL 
Director 

Department of 
Students' Development, 

University of Mumbai 



:I 
mntber•ttJ> of fflumbnt 

1~l1r ~.- ·~WJ~ ~ -~i'?Eiii~~~ii--g!a® 

r 

mntbrr•ttp of fflumbat 

DEPARTMENT OF STUDENTS' DEVELOPMENT 
50th I nter-Colleglate /Institute/ Department 

Zonal/District Youth Festival 
(Selection Round) 

Academic Year: 2017-2018 

.. ,.~ ., ... 
Certificate of Participation 

ThisistocertifythatMr./Ms. Shihde 5h-ri~a rit 
or 5.f. A. l:°1'te_je o-f lH:}\er 'z.c{uc_a¼q, 
participated in S¾_i]: ~ 11)1( f A (ntara1:h.i) 
_ __________ event/sin 50111 Inter-Collegiate/Institute/Department 
✓ 

Zonal/District Youth Festival (Selection Round} (Zone: ~1 V } 
heldat Mzwinhai 1A,1ve~'.5 a~i~~/20l7. 
Date:lf /08/2017 I 

Place: - -111- ..... a--nL-+..,-e-

~ 
PRINCIPAL 

Organising College 
MR. NILESH SAWE 

Cultural Co-ordinator 
University of Mumbai 

DR. SUNIL PATIL 
Director 

Department of 
Students' Development, 

University of Mumbai 
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~ 1{~-e,·, 

I 
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lllnlbtrffl, of ffl mnbJf 

'-lni'onf1t, llf Jllumb;JI 

DEPARTMENT OF STUDENTS' DEVELOPMENT 

September 6-24 2'Y 7 

This is to certify that Mr. I Ms. ~L_,.a.AlYlLIOLLO.u~pa..__:r~lff.lle;...Jr _________ _ 

of Tue S•l· A Co1\ege of Higb~r Edoca\:!OO 

participated in ::Ind ioo G,roup ,Song 

- - - - - ------ event in 50"' Inter-Collegiate/lns¢ute/Depal ment 

Cultural Youth Festival (Fin al Round) heldat S;r Cov.a5j ee. :feban9ir 

Convocobion Idol\. f:ort-- Compos;Mumboi Un',-ve~n 011 09 /20 17. 

Date: O 'f /09/2017 

Place: _ ____ _ 

~ 
MR. NILESH SAWE 

Cultural Co-ordinator 
University of Mumbai 

~ 
DR. SUNIL PATIL 

Director 
Department of 

Students' Developme~t, 
University of Mumbai 



rr . 

~:~J.~~. ~(, ~ 
• '•~, . ,o,, ... .. 

!Jlnlbmru, o( {ll nmb.11 

Oln1\ln111, o( Jllun,b,11 

~ 

~-...__ ........ .....:.ri,.~a&li!~~IJW.a.i~ • 

DEPARTMENT OF STUDENTS' DEVELOPMENT 

50
1
' lnter-Colleglate/ lnstltute/ Department 

Zonal/District Youth Festival 
(Selection nouncJ) 

Academic Year: 2017-2018 

Cerbftcafe of Participation 
........... - ~--:r .... . _.__. 
~ i .y:==;-· . 

This is to certify that Mr,/Ms. Mvu?\M(Nl. A1 h,A...IU:~,..,.,.._~~...cL.L~ .LZ,LJU.,MtiA 
) 

participated in ~/J~ e{J~~- ----·-------------­

- ---- - ---- event;s in 50°' Inter-Collegiate/ Institute/ Department 

z:n-al/DistrictYouth Festival (Selection Round) (Zone: IV -1~ (C«wip,(,) ) 

heldat ~-M-~ cJt!,l,1.ti1.,'.5 ~ - on \~ / 08/ 2017. 

Date: llf /08/2017 

Organising Cltllege 

MR. NILESH SAWE 
Cultural Co-ordinator 
University of Mumbai 

DR. SUNIL PATIL 
Director 

Department of 
Students' Development. 

.. ·· University of Mumbai 



Qlnfllmlitp of fll 11111llnf 

DEPARTMENT OF STUDENTS' DEVELOPMENT 

50th Inter-Collegiate/Institute/ Department 
Zonal/District Youth Festival 

(Selection Round) 

Academic Year: 2017-2018 

Certificate of Participation 

Th is is to certify that Mr./Ms. _._5J~tn~ ----1.../{J\--,<e,.,-Lj.:..+-LJ~L..LL.t _ ~~k-':-~~<....L) -'-=---~ <-L-11'-"--'MLL.I<..._. __ 

01 JriL ,S-1.A ~ et -fG1C-w:i £u{uc.&n,. 
participatedin .()e&,Mt,- ~ -

___________ event/sin 50~ Inter-Collegiate/Institute/Department 

Zo~I/DistrictYouth Festival (Selection Round) (Zone: \V-j~ (~el) ) 

heldat ~-M-~ WOWl¼,:s ~r- on l~/08/2017. 

Date: llf /08/2017 

Place: 6~~-

~ fl~ tiQJ! 
/, '/ ~ 

l(,~ /); 
~ ':J~ ~ ~~~· ·/ . 
~ -

'• .... .. • 

Org 
MR. NILESH SAWE 

Cultural Co-ordinator 
.-.. University of Mumbai 

DR. SUNIL PATIL 
Director 

Department of 
Students' Development, 

University of Mumbai 

l 
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DEPARTMENT OF STUDENTS' DEVELOPMENT 

50th Inter-Collegiate/ Institute/ Department 

Zonal/ District Youth Festival 
(Selection Round) 

Academic Year: 2017-2018 

Certificate of Participation 

This isto certify that Mr./ Ms. -----::~f',,--l-- --'4-I-.lo4-L~"'----- ----

participated in --~ ~ ~ -+---,__.._.~F----~¥1----- ----­

- ------ ----event; sin 50
th 

Inter-Collegiate/ Institute/Department 

Z~DistrictYouth Festival (Selection Round) (Zone: 1 Y . ) 

heldat ~mbai 1JltiVe)'!>~~u~~~~ l.1/ 08 / 2017, 

Date:11 / 08/2017 I 

~are: __ ~~~B~n~e~-
L li 

Organising College 

MR. NILESH SAWE 
Cultural Co-ordinator 
University of Mumbai 

DR. SUNIL PATIL 
Director 

Department of 
Students' Development, 

University of Mumbai 



i\li1iurr111,, ol Jllumllni 

DEPARTMENTOFSTUDENTS'DEVELOPMENT 
50th lnter-Colleglate/ Institute/ Department 

Zonal/ District Youth Festival 
(Selection Round) 

Academic Year: 2017-2018 

Certifcafe of Participation 

ThisistocertifythatMr.jMs. B:llai Di.Sha 
ot 5.r.A. Ca11e~ bf11calioyt 
participated in -.lqdi.aq-.--y.toup------5-c~ . --- --­
- - ------ -- event/sin 50°' Inter-Collegiate/ Institute/ Department 

Zo~DistrictYouth Festival (Selection Round) (Zone: ] V ) 

heldat rdw11l::ei \Jn:hler:6%:S ~Q.e on 21/08/2017. t 
1, -611b- Carnpw . 

Date: 21 / 08/2017 ~,/ ~~'.''-: 

Place: _:Th~L~'a~l'lJ-e'------

Q ~9 
~ 

PRINCIPAL 
Organising College 

MR. NILESH SAWE 
Cultural Co-ordinator 
University of Murnb:,i 

DR. SUNIL PATIL 
Director 

Department of 
Students' Development, 
University of Mumbai 

. . . .,, 

y' 



Qln11>rr11tp of lltumbat 

DEPARTMENT OF STUDENTS' DEVELOPMENT 

50th Inter-Collegiate/ Institute/ Department 
Zonal/District Youth Festival 

(Selection Round) 

Academic Year: 2017-2018 

_,.~ ., .... 

Certi~cate of Participation 
--,·~ ·---

ThisistocerttfythatMr./Ms. f;oU, q?~ ~-
of $ii., S-1.A-~ 9t &jfu& filu~-
parttcipatedin (~~ 
___________ event/sin 50111 lnter-Collegiate/lnstitute/Depart.ment 

Zo~al/DistrictYouth Festival (Selection Round} (Zone: \\I ,j ~ ( ~.0,(J ) 

heldat q-M-~ ~ ~- on l'v'0S/2017. 

Date: llt / 08/2017 

Place: -U.U!nr:lJC;~~-

MR. NILESH SAWE 
Cultural Co-ordinator 
University of Mumbai 

DR. SUNIL PATIL 
Director 

Department of 
Students' Development, 

University of Mumbai 



tinl'att•Op of .ff\umbm( 

DEPARTMENT OF STUDENTS' DEVELOPMENT 

50th lnter-Colleglate/ Institute/ Department 
Zonal/District Youth Festival 

(Selection Round) 

Academic Year: 2017-2018 

Cerfi{icate of Particifation 
... ,. ~ •~ ... 

This is to certify that Mr,/Ms. _1)~e..e.o0...___5~i!,f-\d ..... }iJ-Hl.__ ________ _ 

of s.r.A. (aU~e af 11~:b_ey 't.&uca-l:ioq 
participated in 5~1 t gwu p A ('MJ rallrt) 
__________ eventjsin50111 lnter-Collegiate/lnstitute/Departme~t 

Zo~DistrictYouth Festival (Selection Round) (Zone: JV ) 
heldat ti,t1111bai 'IJi,ive:t6~~1.1~~~08/2017. 
Date:21 /08/2017 :J · -

Place: 1iia tJ_e 

~ 
PRINCIPAL 

Organising College 
MR. NILESH SAWE 

Cultural Co-ordinator 
University of Mumbai 

DR. SUNIL PATIL 
Director 

Department of 
Students' Development, 

University of Mumbai 



!Hn(~,rfltp ol Jllumb~I 

DEPARTMENT OF STUDENTS' DEVELOPMENT 

50'h lnter-Colloglate/lnstltute/Department 
Zonal/District Youth Festival 

(Solectlon Round) 

Academic Year: 2017-2018 

... ,.~ ., ... 

Certificate of Participation 
... ,.~·i· 

This is to certify that M r./Ms. Ja ~:rt f,!Q d4i 
of _ -->£:...~!:.....¥-~~~'\1-\;a.--~ ~~i,'-fL-t-L----t-\o+-.____,,.,~+--

_______ ___ event;s in 50th Inter-Collegiate/Institute/Department 

V 
Zonal/DistrictYouth Festival (Selection Round) {Zone: ~) V ) 
heldat ~1111:bai 11:h:ivers'i~f· ?Jiaqe onl.1/08/2017. 

Su b- Ca n-tF 
Date: 21/08/2017 

Place: 1Jia ri.e 

~ 
PRINCIPAL 

Organising College 
MR. NILESH SAWE 

Cultural Co-ordinator 
University of Mumbai 

DR. SUNIL PATIL 
Director 

Department of 
Students' Development, 

University of Mumbai 



DEPARTMENT OF STUDENTS' DEVELOPMENT 

50th I nter-Colleglate / I nstltute / Department 
Zonal/District Youth Festival 

(Selection Round) 

Academic Year: 2017-2018 

-e. ~~ •'Ah 

Certificate of Participation 

This is to certifythat Mr./Ms. 1{iz.1I,a k.etna da rrz . ,.Sa r:a ~lo)~ 

01 s.J.A. Cc~l~e of ~h,er ~caboq_ 
participatedin 1ttdia11 ~ro-t.lp 5oY!_9 & !Yl~t}O -

:A 'b n3 Cl ro-4 p C fit I t,Jt,Y••env sin 50' Inter-Collegiate/ Institute/Department 

~ Zonal/District Youth Festival (Selection Round) (Zone: JV ) 

" heldat t4-umbai l)h1VOOi~'Sct\~a~~r~
5
os;2011. 

Date: 21/08/2017 

Place: :111,an.e 

br, .. , 

6 
ltlDfCMC[LLU 

~ 

185 7 . 1 0"\~I • 

•• * •• 
··· ..... , ,, . .. -····· 

~ 
PRINCIPAL 

Organising College 

MR. NILESH SAWE 
Cultural Co-ordinator 
University of Mumbai 

DR. SUNIL PATIL 
Director 

Department of 
Students' Development, 

University of Mumbai 
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DEPARTMENT OF STUDENTS' DEVELOPMHIT 

50th lnter-Colleglate/lnstltute/Department 

Zonal/District Youth Festival 
(Soloctlon Round) 

Academic Year: 2017-2018 

-t • . _:d(~~ , ·'--

Certi f cafe of Parfici(1afion 
~·~~ .. ..-

This lstocertlfythatMr./Ms. Na cla r: .Atsh-wa r.:3a 
of 5.I. A . 'H1GhPY f-duc8t1cm 

~~- ( 

participated in - J..-J-1.1,,,f-"-~l--~IL...LL~ -l:=J.l~~L_-----­

---------eventjs in 50UI Inter-Collegiate/Institute/Department 

✓ 
Zonal/DistrictYouth Festlval (Selection Round) (Zone: 1 V . ) 

heldaL J41~i Vnive.rs1~1iJlaci~~8/2017. ' 
Date:21 /08/2017 

Place: 11iaqe 

~ 
PRINCIPAL 

Organising College 
MR. NILESH SAWE 

Cultural Co-ordinator 
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Director 

Department of 
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Director 
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Inter-Collegiate Competition 

2017-18 



T.Z.A S. P MANDAS 
PRAGATI COLLEGE OFARTS G COMMERCE, DOMBIVLI 

Afiliated to University of Mumbai) 
Pragati College Road, Dombivi E. Dist Thane, Pin:421 201 (Maharashtra) 

Pride Certilicate 
Tiis is te certify that, 3Mr. /4. Amin..Mithsun.Jayaha. 
Sos ndiar..AssoKiatia..... Colege has participated in Ad:.1a..a.the 

intr-Coliegiate Competition Pride- The Honour' organised by Self Financing Department 

of 

ajti College of Arts ci Commerce, Dombivli (E, on 20th July, 2017 and has been 

Tuurdd this Certificaie of Merit for securing Winner/Rnner Prize. 

taast 

DR (MRS) KISHORI BHAGAT 
K DR A P MAHAJAN



J2.A. S. P. MANDAK6 PRAGATI COLLEGE OF ARTS & COMMERCE, DOMBIVLI (Affiliated to University of Mumbai) 
Pragati College Road, Dombivli (E), Dist. Thane, Pin.: 421 201 (Maharashtra) COLLEGECR SPRAGATG 

DOMBMU 

Pride Certlicate(REACCREDITED BY NAAC
WITH B GRADE) 

This is to certify that, Mr. /As..Kula...atio..Dewades... of 

SAut..ndien.A2eiatisn.College has participated in .Ad..Mas.Shew..he 

Inter-Collegiate Competition Pride - The Honour organised by SelfFinancing Department 

of Pragati College of Arts & Commerce, Dombivli (E) on 20th July, 2017 and has been

awardedthis Certificate of Meritfor securing Winner/Ruraer Prize 

KohaA DR. A. P. MAHAJAN 

Principal 

DR. (MRS) 
KISHORI BHAGAT 

Vice-Principal 



TZA. S.P MANDAL PRAGATI COLLEGE OF ARTS COMMERCE, DOMBIVLI XAfiliated to Unlversity of Mumbai) 
Pragati College Road, Dombivli(E); Dist. Thane, Pin: 421 201 (Maharashtra) 

RAGAn UEGEO 
5 

DOMBMJ 

(1 

Certilicate (REACCREDITED BY NAAC
wITH B GRADE) 

Pride 

This is to certify that, Mr. /Hs: .I.Mija...Anike...Nereuan.. of 

SAuth..JNdion..Asseciokion... College has participatedin AdMas..Sheu..the 

Inter-Collegiate Competition Pride -The Honour' organised by Self Financing Department 

of Pragati College of Arts & Commerce, Dombivli (E) on 20th July, 2017 and has been 

awarded this Certificate of Merit for securing Winner/Runner Prize. 

Kshoga DR. A. P. tMAHAJAN
Principal

DR. (MRs) KISHORI BHAGAT 

Vice-Principal 
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Director 
Department of 

students' Development, 
University of Mumbai 
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~ 
PRINCIPAL 

Organising College 

MR. NILESH SAWE 
Cultural Co-ordinator 
University of Mumbai 

DR. SUNIL PATIL 
Director 

Department of 
Students' Development, 

University of Mumbai 
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~ CamrU-& 
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~ ·~ 
PRINCIPAL MR. NILESH SAWE 

Organising College Cultural Co-ordinator 
University of Mumbai 

DR. SUNIL PATIL 
Director 

Department of 
Students' Development, 

University of Mumbai 
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Certificate of Merit 
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Organising College 

MR. NILESH SAWE 
Cultural Co-ordinator 
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University of Mumbai 

DR. SUNIL PATIL 
Director 

Department of 
Students' Development, 

University of Mumbai 
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Director 
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Zonal/Distrlct Youth Festival 
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Cultural Co-ordinator Director 

Departmentof 
Students' Development, 
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YLARS DF ENCELLENCE 
University of Mumbai 
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DEPARTMENT OF STUDENTS DEVELOPMENT 

50 Inter-Colleglate/Institute/Department 
Zonal/District Youth Festival 
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160 PRINCIPAL MR. NILESH SAWE DR. SUNIL PATIL 
Organising College Cultural Co-ordinator Director 
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• Consolidate entry forms 
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Anibersitp of flumba 
No.SW/10/of 2021 

Department 
of Students' Development 

Vidyapeeth Vidyarthi Bhavan, 

B' Road, Churchgate, 

Mumbai- 400 020 

Tel. No.: 2204 28 59 

Dr. Sunil Patil 

I/c Director 

To, 
The Principals/Directors of the Constituent and iniversity of Mumba Heads/Directors of the Departments/Recognised Institutes or onstituent and Affiliated Colleges and 

Dear Sir/Madam,

53rd Inter-Collegiate/Institute/Department Cultural Youth Festiva, commenced virtually from March 2021. The detailed time-table or une and Final Round of Youth Festival (on virtual platform) w Sdents' Developmenttnrough email and also website hut irtual platform) will be communicated to you 

in the second week of March 2021. The colleges / institutes / departments are requested to in the second week of March 2021 T ce of the Department of Students Development

send their Consolidated Entry Form along with entry fee through a Cheque on or berore 
March 5, 2021. 

The Cheque should be drawn in the name of "Finance and Accounts Officer, 

University of Mumbai" payable at Mumbai. Please note that in any caseEntry Iees will not be accepted in cash. 
Ask the Teacher Co-ordinator nominated for Youth Festival Activities of your college 
to refer the Rules and Regulations and note the following points 
1. Last date to receive consolidated entry form is March 5, 2021. Last date will not be 

extended in any case. 

2. Remaining eventwise entry forms are to be filled online on portal on the website 

www.unimumbaidsd.com The same link is also available on the website of University
of Mumbai. The link will be opened on February 24, 2021. Every Teacher 

Co-ordinator must fill all online entry forms. The last date of submission of online 
entry forms is March 5, 2021. For any technical problem arised during submission
please communicate on email support@unimumbaidsd.com or on the mobile number 
9326957756. 

Place: Mumbai 
Date: February 23, 2021 1/c Director, DSD 



Aritersity of Mnmt 

Unidersitp of mbai 

DEPARTMENT OF STUDENTS' 
DEVELOPMENT 

Certified List of Students Participated in 53rd Inter2020-21Youth Festival in 53rd 
Inter-Collegiate/institute/Department 

Youth Festival (Selection Round): 2020-21 

Zone: Thane Central 

Name of the College: SIA College of Higher Education, Thakur 

Class and Roll No. of the 
Participant

Sr. Section Event 
No. 

Name of the Participant 

Music Western Vocal Solo FYBAF/FF20011
Das Suvangi Sudipto 

Elocution (Marathi or 
Hindi or English) 

FY BCOM/CF20115Literary Shetty Pratham Vasanth 

Story Telling (Marathi or 
Hindi or English) 

SY BMS/MF19144 Literary Ranade Kasturi Prashant 3 

Fine Art On the Spot Painting Pawar Pranav Prakash TYBBI/BF18119 

Fine Art Poster Making Hipparkar Purva Madhukar FY BCOM/CF20037

I hereby certify that the above mentioned students (Sr. No. 1 to 5) have participated in 53rd Inter-Collegiate 

Institute/ Department Youth Festival (Selection Round): 2020-21 for Thane Central Zone organized on 

Virtual Platform by University of Mumbai from March 20, 2021 to March 25, 2021. 

Date: April 20, 2021 

Place: Churchgate, Mumbai 

Sd/ 
Dr. Sunil Patil 

Director, 
Department of Students' Development, 

University of Mumbai 



THE S.IA COLLEC OF HIGHER DUCATION, DOMBIVILI (E) 

Managed by The SIA Indian Association, 
Dombivli 

P-88, MIDC Residential Area Dombivii Gymkhane 
Near BalajiMandir, Dombivili (East), 421203. 

aas$Ociation.net 

Road, 

Email-id :sia.college@yahoo.com Website: www.sida 
(Affllated to University of Mumbal) 

Accredited B+ by NAAC 

NOTICE 

DATE: 5/03/2021 

53rd Inter-Collegiate Youth Festival 2020-21is coming ahead .Event ist for the 

competition is as follows. 

1) Music 

2) Literary 
3) Theatre 

4) Fine Arts 

Maximum participation is appreciated. 

Interested Students can give their names along with event name to following 

lecturers on or before 8-3-2021. 

1. Miss.Babita Nagdev & Mrs.Hema lyengar (B.com Students) 

2. Ms.Lalita Singh & Mrs Archana Kshirsagar (IT Students) 

3. Mrs Anuradha Gawade & Mrs.Deepika lyer (BMS students) 
4. Mr.Mahesh Kandalkar (Banking & Insurance students) 

5. Miss.Shweta.G (B.M.M) 

6. Mrs.Jhanvi Vidwans (BAF) 

T 
Student council Convener CA Principal 

PRINCIPAL 
The S.I.A.College of Higher Educaipa 

DOMBIVLI (E) 

REDD 

393 



Youth Festival Report 
Youth Festival was organized by Mumbai University in March 20 from College participated in the following events in selection rou 

ind. participated in the foll Oniversity in March 202l in online mode.5 students 

1) 20.3.2021 On the Spot Painting 
2) 22.3.2021 Poster Making 
3) 23.3.2021 Elocution 
4) 24.3.2021 Western Solo 
5) 25.3.201 Story Telling 

Participation certificates were issued to Participants by Department of Students Development, 

Mumbai University. 

Principal Convener 

PRINCIPAL 
The S.l.A. College of Higher Education 

DOMBIVLI(E) 

Student Council 

WeNOG 
9 



This is to certify that Ms. Hipparkar Purva Madhukar of SIA College of
Higher Education, Thakurli has participated in Poster Making Competition
at 53rd Inter-Collegiate/Institute/Department Cultural Youth Festival
(Selection Round): 2020-21 for Zone IV (Thane Central) organized on
Virtual Platform by University of Mumbai on March 22, 2021 .

Date: March 22, 2021
Place: Mumbai



This is to certify that Ms. Ranade Kasturi Prashant of SIA College of
Higher Education, Thakurli has participated in Story Telling (Marathi or
H i n d i  o r  E n g l i s h )  C o m p e t i t i o n  a t  5 3 r d  I n t e r -
Collegiate/Institute/Department Cultural Youth Festival (Selection
Round): 2020-21 for Zone IV (Thane Central) organized on Virtual Platform
by University of Mumbai on March 25, 2021 .

Date: March 25, 2021
Place: Mumbai



This is to certify that Mr. Pawar Pranav Prakash of SIA College of Higher
Education, Thakurli has participated in On the Spot Painting Competition
at 53rd Inter-Collegiate/Institute/Department Cultural Youth Festival
(Selection Round): 2020-21 for Zone IV (Thane Central) organized on
Virtual Platform by University of Mumbai on March 20, 2021 .

Date: March 20, 2021
Place: Mumbai



This is to certify that Ms. Das Suvangi Sudipto of SIA College of Higher
Education, Thakurli has participated in Western Vocal Solo Competition at
53rd Inter-Collegiate/Institute/Department Cultural Youth Festival
(Selection Round): 2020-21 for Zone IV (Thane Central) organized on
Virtual Platform by University of Mumbai on March 24, 2021 .

Date: March 24, 2021
Place: Mumbai



This is to certify that Mr. Shetty Pratham Vasanth of SIA College of
Higher Education, Thakurli has participated in Elocution (Marathi or
H i n d i  o r  E n g l i s h )  C o m p e t i t i o n  a t  5 3 r d  I n t e r -
Collegiate/Institute/Department Cultural Youth Festival (Selection
Round): 2020-21 for Zone IV (Thane Central) organized on Virtual Platform
by University of Mumbai on March 23, 2021 .

Date: March 23, 2021
Place: Mumbai


